Project Summary: Penn Center

Narrative Description of Project:

Extended (1) driveway pipe.

2011-621 / Penn Center

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPEX / Driveway Pipe - Extended
HAUL / Hauling

LM / Loading Materials

UTLOC / Utility locates

Indirect Labor Services and Supplies
2011-621 / Penn Center

Sub Total

Grand Total

(o)
=
2]
=l
<
i
O}
>

'GQEAUFORT
NIT08YJ H

Labor
Hours
0.50
12.00
3.00
0.50
4.00
0.00
20.00

20.00

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$278.34
$64.26
$10.71
$119.84
$0.00
$483.39

$483.39

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$48.86
$39.93
$14.88
$8.24
$0.00
$111.91

$111.91

Material
Cost
$0.00
$83.42
$42.36
$3.49
$10.35
$0.00
$139.62

$139.62

(Pictures Not Available)

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: May-11

Indirect
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$346.23
$346.23

$346.23

Total Cost
$10.24
$410.62
$146.55
$29.08
$138.43
$346.23
$1,081.14

$1,081.14



Project. Penn Center -
Ernest Drive

Activity: Drainage
QN Maintenance

Project #:
2011-621

Township: St.
Helena Island

Completed:
May 2011

Legend

Extended driveway pipe. rainage fype

e River

— Stream
e Quitfall
Lateral
/ === | ateral Pipe
Roadside
===m Roadside Pipe
===m Road Pipe
—m=—m Crossline
e D/\W
—m—= Access
===m Piped
— Bleeder

Parcels

0 35 70 140 210 280 Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

B e e Feet linch = 113 feet Date Print: 7/25/11
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/penn center-ernest dr 2011-621




	Sheet1

