

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Completion: May-11

Project Summary: Penn Center

Narrative Description of Project:

Extended (1) driveway pipe.

2011-621 / Penn Center	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.50	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
DPEX / Driveway Pipe - Extended	12.00	\$278.34	\$48.86	\$83.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$410.62
HAUL / Hauling	3.00	\$64.26	\$39.93	\$42.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$146.55
LM / Loading Materials	0.50	\$10.71	\$14.88	\$3.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$29.08
UTLOC / Utility locates	4.00	\$119.84	\$8.24	\$10.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$138.43
Indirect Labor Services and Supplies	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$346.23	\$346.23
2011-621 / Penn Center	20.00	\$483.39	\$111.91	\$139.62	\$0.00	\$346.23	\$1,081.14
Sub Total							
Grand Total	20.00	\$483.39	\$111.91	\$139.62	\$0.00	\$346.23	\$1,081.14

(Pictures Not Available)

